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-Il-I-I TOTAL BID PRICE 

Signature Ford, Macomb County $26,951.00 

LaFontain Dodge-Jeep, Oakland County $25,817.00 

BID TABULATION 
POLICE DETECTIVE SPORE UTILITY VEHICLE 

THROUGH THE STATEWIDE 
COOPERATIVE PURCHASING PROGRAM 

Snethkamp Dodge, State of Michigan 	 $25,559.00 



I:]I.f:IIJy1I[.] 
HEAVY DUTY 4X4 PICKUP 

THROUGH THE STATEWIDE 
COOPERATIVE PURCHASING PROGRAM 

TOTAL BID PRICE 

Signature Ford, Macomb County 
	

$22,556.00 

Berger Chevrolet, Oakland County 
	

$22,661.00 

Red Holman GMC, Oakland County 
	

$23,262.00 

State of Michigan 
	

NO BID 



BID TABULATION 
SIX COMPACT CARS 

THROUGH THE STATEWIDE 
COOPERATIVE PURCHASING PROGRAM 

Signature Ford, State of Michigan 

Berger Chevrolet, Oakland County 

LaFontain Dodge, Oakland County 

Garber Chevrolet, State of Michigan 

Macomb County 

$15,716.00 ea. 

$16,658.00 ea. 

$15,722.00 ea. 

$17,852.00 ea. 

TOTAL BID PRICE 

$ 94,296.00 

$ 99,948.00 

$ 94,332.00 

$107,112.00 

NO BID 


