BID TABULATION POLICE DETECTIVE SPORE UTILITY VEHICLE THROUGH THE STATEWIDE COOPERATIVE PURCHASING PROGRAM

BIDDER	TOTAL BID PRICE
Signature Ford, Macomb County	\$26,951.00
LaFontain Dodge-Jeep, Oakland County	\$25,817.00
Snethkamp Dodge, State of Michigan	\$25,559.00

BID TABULATION HEAVY DUTY 4X4 PICKUP THROUGH THE STATEWIDE COOPERATIVE PURCHASING PROGRAM

BIDDER	TOTAL BID PRICE
Signature Ford, Macomb County	\$22,556.00
Berger Chevrolet, Oakland County	\$22,661.00
Red Holman GMC, Oakland County	\$23,262.00
State of Michigan	NO BID

BID TABULATION SIX COMPACT CARS THROUGH THE STATEWIDE COOPERATIVE PURCHASING PROGRAM

BIDDER		TOTAL BID PRICE
Signature Ford, State of Michigan	\$15,716.00 ea.	\$ 94,296.00
Berger Chevrolet, Oakland County	\$16,658.00 ea.	\$ 99,948.00
LaFontain Dodge, Oakland County	\$15,722.00 ea.	\$ 94,332.00
Garber Chevrolet, State of Michigan	\$17,852.00 ea.	\$107,112.00
Macomb County		NO BID